

PERIMETER FENCE SAMPLE BOM (MATERIAL & LABOR ONLY)

Date: July 14, 2025
Project: CONSTRUCTION OF PERIMETER FENCE

Location : Brgy. Cabuynan, Tanauan Leyte

BILL OF MATERIALS

Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price, Php	Amount, Php
I.	GENERAL REQUIREMENTS				
	• Provision of temporary board up, covers, safety signages	1.00	lot	5,000.00	5,000.00
	• Temfacil	1.00	lot	30,000.00	30,000.00
	• Occupational Safety And Health	1.00	lot	30,000.00	30,000.00
	• Excavation	400.00	m³	225.00	90,000.00
	• Mobilization/Demobilization	1.00	l.s.	10,000.00	10,000.00
				Sub Total =	165,000.00
II.	CIVIL /STRUCTURAL WORKS				
II.i.	CONCRETING/MASONRY WORKS/REINFORCEMENTS				
	RC Footings (3500 PSI)	78.30	m³		
	• Cement	704.70	bgs	250.00	176,175.00
	• Sand	39.15	m³	1,210.00	47,371.50
	• Gravel 3/4"	78.30	m³	1,080.00	84,564.00
	• 16 mmø def bar (Grade 33)	348.00	pcs	400.00	139,200.00
	• GI Tie Wire # 14	75.00	kgs	100.00	7,500.00
	RC Columns (3500 PSI)	47.55	m³		
	• Cement	427.95	bgs	250.00	106,987.50
	• Sand	23.78	m³	1,210.00	28,767.75
	• Gravel 3/4"	47.55	m³	1,080.00	51,354.00
	• 16 mmø def bar (Grade 33)	464.00	pcs	400.00	185,600.00
	• 12 mmø def bar (Grade 33)	464.00	pcs	200.00	92,800.00
	• 10 mmø def bar (Grade 33)	1,996.00	pcs	200.00	399,200.00
	• GI Tie Wire # 14	300.00	kgs	100.00	30,000.00
	TB - 1 (3500 PSI)	23.10	m³		
	• Cement	207.90	bgs	250.00	51,975.00
	• Sand	11.55	m³	1,210.00	13,975.50
	• Gravel 3/4"	23.10	m³	1,080.00	24,948.00
	• 12 mmø def bar (Grade 40)	248.00	pcs	350.00	86,800.00
	• 10 mmø def bar (Grade 40)	308.00	pcs	200.00	61,600.00
	• GI Tie Wire # 14	50.00	kgs	100.00	5,000.00
	TB - 2 (3500 PSI)	19.80	m³		
	• Cement	178.20	bgs	250.00	44,550.00
	• Sand	9.90	m³	1,210.00	11,979.00
	• Gravel 3/4"	19.80	m³	1,080.00	21,384.00
	• 12 mmø def bar (Grade 40)	248.00	pcs	350.00	86,800.00
	• 10 mmø def bar (Grade 40)	184.00	pcs	200.00	36,800.00
	• GI Tie Wire # 14	40.00	kgs	100.00	4,000.00
	Masonry Works	885.00	sq.m.		
	• Concrete hollow block - 6"	11,062.50	pcs	30.00	331,875.00
	• Cement	200.00	bgs	250.00	50,000.00
	• Sand	5.18	m³	1,210.00	6,267.80
	• 10 mmø def bar	120	pcs	200.00	24,000.00
	• GI Tie Wire # 14	25.00	kgs	100.00	2,500.00
	Exterior & Interior Plastering	52.00	m²		
	• Cement	364.00	bgs	250.00	91,000.00
	• Sand	41.60	m³	1,210.00	50,336.00
				Sub Total =	2,355,310.05

PERIMETER FENCE SAMPLE BOM (MATERIAL & LABOR ONLY)

Date: July 14, 2025
Project: CONSTRUCTION OF PERIMETER FENCE

Location : Brgy. Cabuynan, Tanauan Leyte

BILL OF MATERIALS

Item No.	Item Description		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price, Php	Amount, Php
II.ii.	FORMWORKS		1.00	lot		
	•	Marine Plywood 1/2 inch	45.00	pcs	750.00	33,750.00
	•	Assorted Nails	100.00	kgs	100.00	10,000.00
	•	Lumber for formworks (2x3x12 & 2x2x12)	600.00	pcs	40.00	24,000.00
	•	(OTHERS SPECIFY)		lot		-
					Sub Total =	67,750.00
III.	ARCHITECTURAL WORKS					
III.i	PAINTING WORKS		19.80	sq.m.		
	•	Metal Primer	8.00	gal.	850.00	6,800.00
	•	Paint Thinner	2.00	gal.	756.00	1,512.00
	•	Big Roller	3.00	pcs	54.00	162.00
	•	Baby Roller	3.00	pcs	35.00	105.00
	•	Paint Brush 4"	3.00	pcs	43.00	129.00
					Sub Total =	8,708.00
IV.	Metal Works					
	•	G.I. Plain Sheet 4'x8'x1.0mm	9.00	pcs	350.00	3,150.00
	•	G.I. Pipe 2&1/2" dia. @6m Schedule 40	12.00	pcs	1,650.00	19,800.00
	•	G.I. Pipe 1&1/2" dia. @6m Schedule 40	2.00	pcs	1,400.00	2,800.00
	•	Welding Rod	7.50	kg	360.00	2,700.00
					Sub Total =	28,450.00
IX.	Miscellaneous & Accessories					
	•	CCTV		lot		-
	•	(OTHERS SPECIFY)		lot		-
					Sub Total =	-

Direct Cost = 2,625,218.05
Indirect Cost (Labor)= 984,087.22

Grand Total= 3,609,305.27

Construction Total Cost = P 3,609,305.27

(Three Million Six Hundred Nine Thousand Three Hundred Five and 27/100 Pesos)

Prepared By: VIVIAN O. DAVINES
Company:

APPROVED/ACKNOWLEDGE BY:

OWNER

Date